THE DATASHEET OF
SF-3812TM200T-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SF-3812TM-T Series – SinglFuse™ Telefuse™ Telecom Protectors
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT

1.25 A 1.25
2.0 A 2.0
How to Order
SF - 3812 TM 050 T - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
 3812 = EIA 3812
 (10030 metric)
Fuse Blow Type
 TM = Time Lag, Telecom
Rated Current
 050 ~ 200 (0.50 A ~ 2.00 A)
Structure Type
 T = Ceramic Tube
Packaging Type
 - 2 = Tape & Reel
Packaging
Reel Dimension 13-inch Tape and Reel
Specification EIA 481-2
Quantity 2,500 pieces
Packaging Code -2
Product Dimensions
0.5
10.10 ± 0.40
(.398 ± .016)
1.75 ± 0.20
(.069 ± .008)
2.65 ± 0.20
(.104 ± .008)
3.10 ± 0.20
(.122 ± .008)
3.10 ± 0.20
(.122 ± .008)
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
Recommended Pad Layout
3.25
(.128)
6.10
(.240)
3.43
(.135)
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
Current Rating Thermal Derating Curve
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
-60 -40 -20 0 20
25 °C
40 60 80 100 120 140
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
R
AT